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NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME COMMITTEE

The Principal, Vidya Pratishthan’s Kamalnay

an Bajaj Institute of Engineering &

Technology, Baramati is pleased to constitute internal National Service Scheme
Committee (INSSC) to handle the various concerned regular activities.
Sr. | ~ Name of member | Designation | Department & Contact Details
No.
- . | Dept of E & Tc Engg
1 | Dr. Rajankumar Bichkar ipal & 9637300101
| - principal@vpkbiet.org -
Student Dept of General Sciences 8 Engg
2 MI‘. Anil Dlsa.le Development 9421938940
Officer anil.disale@vpkbiet.org

L ¥dr. Deepak Sonawane

Dept of General Sciences & Engg

3] Program Officer | 9552636700
| deepak.sonawane@vpkbiet.org
f — Ir - | Dept of Civil Engg ]
| 4 | Mr. Umesh Jagdale | Member 8600521804
umesh.jagdale@vpkbiet.org
- Member Dept of Computer Engg
5 | Mr. Mukesh Rangdal 9850074852
- mukesh.rangdal@vpkbiet.org |
i Member Dept of E & Tc En,
6 | Mr. Sachin Trankatwar 82'?5287522 &e
. sachin.trankatwar@vpkbiet.org
o Member Dept of Electrical Engg
7 | Mr. Nikhil Vaidya 8600673495
- nikhil vaidya@vpkbiet.org ]
| Member Dept of Mechanical Engg
‘ 8 | Mr. Akshay Bhapkar 9423586979
S S | __| akshay.bhapkar@vpkbiet.org _ |
| 9 | Ms. Gauri Bhoite | Member Dept‘ of G(_aneqraJ Sc_iences & Engg
gauri.bhoite@vpkbiet.org
. Student Dept of Computer Engg
10 | Mr. Sankalp Disale Representative 8928911330
[ (Boys) sankalp.disale.comp.2015@vpkbiet.org
L Student Dept of Electrical Engg
11 | Ms. Dipti More Representative 8605708800
(S (Girls) dipti.more.elect.20IS@VPkbiet:.org_
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